Draft #14 of File 39730/CSS2-3/2024/CSS 2 Approved by CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS on 28-Apr-2025 03:33 PM - Page 1

NO.39730/CSS2-3/2024/CSS 2 Dated: 28.04.2025
NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the result of Third Semester M.A. Social Work in Disability Studies and
Action (CSS - Regular - 2023 Admission - Faculty of Behavioural Sciences) Degree Examination
December 2024, conducted by the School of Behavioural Sciences, Mahatma Gandhi University, is
published on 28.04.2025.

Application for revaluation of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required fee of
Rs.460/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Sixty only) per paper, should be submitted to the Director, School
of Behavioural Sciences, on or before 13.05.2025.

Application for scrutiny of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required fee of Rs.200/-
(Rupees Two Hundred only) per paper should be submitted to the Director, School of Behavioural
Sciences, on or before 13.05.2025.

Application for scrutiny and revaluation of answer scripts can be downloaded from the University
Website (www.mgu.ac.in) . An additional amount of Rs.50/- (Rupees Fifty Only) for the cost of the
downloaded application form, should be remitted along with the fee for Revaluation/Scrutiny.
Photocopy of the Mark Lists & Hall Ticket should be submitted along with the application. Incomplete
and late applications will be summarily rejected.

Dr. SREEJIT C M
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Copy to:

. The Director , School of Behavioural Sciences
. PSto VC/PVC

. PAto Registrar/CE

P.R.O.

AR 25 (Exam)/DR II(Exam)/JR ll(Exam)

IQAC

. WEBSITE

. IT CELL 2 /CE 2

® N O oA W N


http://www.mgu.ac.in

Reg. No
082321
082322
082323
082324
082325
082326
082327
082328
082329
082330
082332
082333
082334
082335
082336
082337
082338
082339
082340

082341

Mahatma Gandhi University, Kottayam, Kerala

Result Sheet of Third Semester MASWDS&A Examination December 2024 (Regular-

SCHOOL OF BEHAVIOURAL SCIENCES

2023 Admission)

Provisional Statement of Result of Third Semester MASWDS&A Examination, December 2024 (Regular - 2023 admission)

BEM21C61

A Only
A Plus
A Plus
B Only
B Plus
B Plus
A Plus
A Plus
A Plus
A Only
A Plus
A Only
C
B Plus
A Only
A Only
B Plus
B Plus
A Only

B Only

BEM21C62

B Plus
A Only
A Only
B Plus
B Only
B Plus
A Only
A Plus
A Only
A Only
B Plus
A Only
B Plus
B Plus
A Only
B Plus
A Only
A Only
A Only

B Plus

BEM21Cé63

A Only
A Plus
A Plus
A Only
A Only
A Only
A Plus
A Plus
A Plus
A Only
A Only
A Only
,iA Only
A Only
A Only
A Plus
J~A Only
A Only
A Plus

A Only

Academic Year 2023

BEM21E64 BEM21E67 BEM21E68

A Only
A Plus
A Plus
A Only
B Plus
A Only
A Plus
A Plus
0
A Plus
0
B Plus
A Only
B Plus
A Only
B Plus

BEM21C61:DISABILITY COUNSELLING: WORKING WITH INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS(Core Course-4 Credits)

BEM21E69

A Only

A Only

B Only

A Only

IRM21035

B Plus

B Only

A Only

KNM21002 LEM21093

B Only
B Plus
A Plus
A Only
B Plus
C
B Only
A Only
B Plus
A Only
A Only
C
B Only
A Only
B Plus
B Plus
C

SGPA
7.40
' 840
8.80
7.40
1,17.00
7.00
8.20
8.60
8.80
7.80
7.80
8.40
7.00
7.00
7.60
7.80
7.40
7.60
8.00

6.60

GRADE

" B Plus
A Only
A Only

B Plus

B Plus

B Plus

A Only
A Only
A Only

‘“ B Plus
B Plus

A Only

B Plus

B Plus

B Plus

B Plus

B Plus

1 B Plus
A Only

B Only



Draft #12 of File 39730/CSS2-3/2024/CSS 2 Approved by CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS on 28-Apr-202

BEM21C62:COMMUNITY BASED REHABILITATION AND WORKING WITH FAMILIES(Core Course-4 Credits)

BEM21C63:FIELD WORK IlI(Core Course-4 Credits)

BEM21E64:REHABILITATION IN SENSORY DISABILITIES(Elective Course-4 Credits)

BEM21E67:INCLUSIVE DISASTER MANAGEMENT ((Elective Course-4 Credits)

BEM21E68:INTRODUCTION TO PROJECT PLANNING(Elective Course-4 Credits)

BEM21E69:PUBLIC HEALTH(Elective Course-4 Credits)

IRM21035:CRITICAL ISSUES IN HUMAN RIGHTS(Open Course-4 Credits)

KNM21002:STATISTICAL METHODS FOR RESEARCH IN SOCIAL SCIENCES AND HUMANITIES (BASICS)(Open Course-4 Credits)

LEM21093: miloila; mg””~o [CINEMA: LITERATURE AND SOCIETY] (Open Course-4 Credits)

Dr. SREEJIT C M

Controller of Examinations



