



MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY, KERALA

No.39730/CSS2-3/2024/CSS 2

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the result of Third Semester M.A. Social Work in Disability Studies and Action (CSS - Regular - 2023 Admission - Faculty of Behavioural Sciences) Degree Examination December 2024, conducted by the School of Behavioural Sciences, Mahatma Gandhi University, is published on **28.04.2025**.

Application for revaluation of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required fee of Rs.460/-(Rupees Four Hundred and Sixty only) per paper, should be submitted to the Director, School of Behavioural Sciences, on or before **13.05.2025**.

Application for scrutiny of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required fee of Rs.200/-(Rupees Two Hundred only) per paper should be submitted to the Director, School of Behavioural Sciences, on or before **13.05.2025**.

Application for scrutiny and revaluation of answer scripts can be downloaded from the University Website (www.mgu.ac.in) . An additional amount of Rs.50/- (Rupees Fifty Only) for the cost of the downloaded application form, should be remitted along with the fee for Revaluation/Scrutiny. Photocopy of the Mark Lists & Hall Ticket should be submitted along with the application. Incomplete and late applications will be summarily rejected.

Dr. SREEJIT C MCONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Dated: 28.04.2025

Copy to:

- 1. The Director, School of Behavioural Sciences
- 2. PS to VC/PVC
- 3. PA to Registrar/CE
- 4. P.R.O.
- 5. AR 25 (Exam)/DR II(Exam)/JR II(Exam)
- 6. IQAC
- 7. WEBSITE
- 8. IT CELL 2 /CE 2



Mahatma Gandhi University, Kottayam, Kerala Result Sheet of Third Semester MASWDS&A Examination December 2024 (Regular- 2023 Admission)

SCHOOL OF BEHAVIOURAL SCIENCES

Provisional Statement of Result of Third Semester MASWDS&A Examination, December 2024 (Regular - 2023 admission)

Academic Year 2023

Reg. No	BEM21C61	BEM21C62	BEM21C63	BEM21E64	BEM21E67	BEM21E68	BEM21E69	IRM21035	KNM21002	LEM21093	SGPA	GRADE
082321	A Only	B Plus	A Only	de Claunciaile		A Only	E .	E three	B Only	# +0 ^h	7.40	B Plus
082322	A Plus	A Only	A Plus	W.	A Plus	Tarinill	gial	Hilly franchis	B Plus	Alahalma cons	8.40	A Only
082323	A Plus	A Only	A Plus		A Plus		461			A Plus	8.80	A Only
082324	B Only	B Plus	A Only	or Stumerally	A Only	- and Elapord		II man	Uncleyin	A Only	7.40	B Plus
082325	B Plus	B Only	A Only	B Plus	Mahalina	William.	Mala	Willy Constant		B Plus	7.00	B Plus
082326	B Plus	B Plus	A Only		- W	A Only			С		7.00	B Plus
082327	A Plus	A Only	A Plus	in Guinerans.	447	A Plus		and Sanaha El	B Only		8.20	A Only
082328	A Plus	A Plus	A Plus		Pedinon	A Plus	94.7	B Plus		Manager Carrie	8.60	A Only
082329	A Plus	A Only	A Plus	Wave	0	- cover	ji		A Only		8.80	A Only
082330	A Only	A Only	A Only	III BERRIE	or steelikil	A Plus	O and	B Only	(face-	arabatilla (SAR)	7.80	B Plus
082332	A Plus	B Plus	A Only		The Asilong		A Only	rima.	B Plus	Time the	7.80	B Plus
082333	A Only	A Only	A Only	stemerste	0	Manuel St.	P	70	ang 15/17	A Only	8.40	A Only
082334	C Tarris	B Plus	A Only	Mr Wash	atalia(m)	B Plus	de de	aims Canam	UST STATE	A Only	7.00	B Plus
082335	B Plus	B Plus	A Only		# Institution		A Only	THE STATE OF THE S	С	- Allendario	7.00	B Plus
082336	A Only	A Only	A Only	A Only		Zin 7510/00°751	2	lf me	B Only		7.60	B Plus
082337	A Only	B Plus	A Plus	B Plus	(Habatoh)	Allenda - Inc.	Malle	Dilling Sydney		A Only	7.80	B Plus
082338	B Plus	A Only	A Only		45		B Only	A Only		21/2/	7.40	B Plus
082339	B Plus	A Only	A Only	A Only		- and Though	8	annhi Il	B Plus	Tree an	7.60	B Plus
082340	A Only	A Only	A Plus	11/1	Alupanna Managana	Salan	A Only	Willy Supposed		B Plus	8.00	A Only
082341	B Only	B Plus	A Only	B Plus		1			С	18	6.60	B Only

BEM21C61:DISABILITY COUNSELLING: WORKING WITH INDIVIDUALS AND GROUPS(Core Course-4 Credits)

BEM21C62:COMMUNITY BASED REHABILITATION AND WORKING WITH FAMILIES(Core Course-4 Credits)

BEM21C63:FIELD WORK III(Core Course-4 Credits)

BEM21E64: REHABILITATION IN SENSORY DISABILITIES (Elective Course-4 Credits)

BEM21E67:INCLUSIVE DISASTER MANAGEMENT(Elective Course-4 Credits)

BEM21E68:INTRODUCTION TO PROJECT PLANNING(Elective Course-4 Credits)

BEM21E69:PUBLIC HEALTH(Elective Course-4 Credits)

IRM21O35:CRITICAL ISSUES IN HUMAN RIGHTS(Open Course-4 Credits)

KNM21002:STATISTICAL METHODS FOR RESEARCH IN SOCIAL SCIENCES AND HUMANITIES (BASICS)(Open Course-4 Credits)

LEM21093: സിനിമ: സാഹിത്യവും സമൂഹവും [CINEMA: LITERATURE AND SOCIETY] (Open Course-4 Credits)

Dr. SREEJIT C M

Controller of Examinations